
SCHEDULE - THE MOOSE
winter 2008 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - GENESEE

Feb. 01, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Nov 04, 08 3 LEAFS 0 THE MOOSE 11:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 12, 08 2 THE MOOSE 0 PREDATORS 6:30 pm -

Fri, Nov 21, 08 1 THE MOOSE 3 DECEPTICONS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 27, 08 6 NORTH STARS 3 THE MOOSE 7:15 pm -

Tue, Dec 02, 08 2 THE MOOSE 3 SCARLEM SHARKS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 04, 08 1 THE MOOSE 3 THE HERRING 9:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 11, 08 7 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 3 THE MOOSE 7:15 pm -

Fri, Dec 19, 08 5 THE MOOSE 3 TORONTO TIGERS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Dec 23, 08 5 THE MOOSE 4 CROSSTOWN FLAMES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 08, 09 3 TORONTO TIGERS 6 THE MOOSE 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 13, 09 0 THE HERRING 7 THE MOOSE 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 19, 09 4 THE MOOSE 5 LEAFS 11:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 28, 09 3 PREDATORS 3 THE MOOSE 7:15 pm -

Tue, Feb 03, 09 2 DECEPTICONS 6 THE MOOSE 7:15 pm -

Mon, Feb 09, 09 1 5 THE MOOSE 3 THE HERRING 6:30 pm -

Thu, Feb 12, 09 1 1 THE HERRING 2 THE MOOSE 8:30 pm -

Mon, Feb 16, 09 2 1 THE MOOSE 5 NORTH STARS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Feb 18, 09 2 4 NORTH STARS 6 THE MOOSE 9:30 pm -


